
Greater Orlando Aviation Authority - Orlando International Airport 
Landed Weight Statistics 
For Month of DEC-2022 

Domestic International
Airline Name Revenue Non-Revenue Revenue Non-Revenue Total 

Aer Lingus Ltd 

Aerovias Del Continente Americano S.A. 
Avianca 
Aerovias de Mexico SA de CV 

Air Canada 

Air Transat A.T. Inc. 

Alaska Airlines Inc 

American Airlines Inc 

Amerijet International, Inc. 

Avelo Airlines Inc. 

Azul Linhas Aereas Brasileiras S.A. Inc 

Bahamasair Holdings Limited, Inc 

Breeze Aviation Group, Inc 

British Airways 

Caribbean Airlines Limited 

Concesionaria Vuela Compania Aviacion 
SAPI de CV 
Copa Airlines 

DHL Air, Ltd. 

Delta Air Lines 

EW Discover GMBH 

Eastern Air Lines Group, Inc. 

Emirates Inc 

Fast Colombia S.A.S. 

Federal Express Corporation 

Frontier Airlines 

GOL Linhas Aereas S.A. 

Icelandair, LLC 

JetBlue Airways Corp. 

Kalitta Air LLC 

National Air Cargo Group, Inc 

Omni Air International 

Republic Airways Inc. 

Silver Airways Corp 

Southwest Airlines Co 

Spirit Airlines 

Sun Country, Inc. 

Sunwing Airlines Inc 

TAM Linhas Aereas, S.A. 

Titan Airways Limited 

United Airlines Inc 

United Parcel Service Inc 

Virgin Atlantic Airways Ltd 

Wamos Air 

WestJet an Alberta Partnership 

 30,410

 251,287

 18,909

 2,525

 3,911

 312,946

 320

 35,142

 260,513

 225,640

 14,344

 4,247

 620

 150

 7,527

 396,066

 344,480

 12,998

 198

 194,884

 76,267

 13,911

 5,504

 14,580

 46,673

 7,809

 5,460

 24,734

 6,095

 21,254

 1,528

 3,814

 21,618

 12,256

 14,603

 12,188

 2,026

 11,691

 5,806

 3,355

 25,237

 850

 620

 9,280

 41,086

 439

 4,393

 5,525

 595

 350

 28,446

 412

 20,286 

 13,911

 5,504

 14,580

 46,673

 7,809

 30,410

 251,287

 5,460

 18,909

 24,734

 6,095

 2,525

 21,254

 1,528

 3,814

 21,618

 3,911

 325,202

 14,603

 320

 12,188

 2,026

 35,142

 272,204

 5,806

 3,355

 250,877

 14,344

 5,097

 1,240

 150

 7,527

 405,346

 385,566

 13,437

 4,393

 5,525

 793

 195,234

 76,267

 28,446

 412

 20,286 

Report Totals:  2,193,384  0  372,424  0  2,565,808

(1)  Figures expressed in thousands of pounds 
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